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The restaurant from Los Angeles offers 121 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average price of
$9.1.



https://menulist.menu/restaurants/los-angeles-2/gate-of-india-10/m/full-menu
https://menulist.menu/

Gate Of India Menu

Tish Dishes

SHRIMP MASALA

{amb

LAMB SHANK

[ ]
Rice
GOAT BIRYANI
Chicken
SPICY CHICKEN WINGS

Vegetarian Dishes

DAAL MAKHNI

Vegetarian Specialties
VEGETABLE KORMA

Rice Dishes

CHICKEN FRIED RICE

Main Course

SAAG ALOO

énsaladas

GARBANZO

Biruani

VEG BIRYANI

fippetizer

SHRIMP PAKODA

$14.0

$16.0

$14.0

$8.0

$11.0

$11.0

$8.0

$11.0

$10.0

$11.0

$8.0

flsian Specialties
SAMOSA

Chicken Dishes
CHICKEN MAKHNI
Thali

NON VEGETABLE THALI
Indische Milk Shakes
BANANA LASSI

Yot Drinks
HERBAL TEA

Indian Bread
LACCHA PARATHA

Seafood Specialities

FISH MASALA

Seqfood Specials

SHRIMP SAAG

Sides 7ind Etras

COCONUT SHRIMP

Goat Dishes

GOAT CURRY

Popular Ttems

ALOO PAPARI CHAT

$4.0

$12.0

$19.0

$3.0

$3.0

$4.0

$14.0

$14.0

$14.0

$13.0

$5.0
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Sundries

PLAIN BASMATI RICE $2.0
Seafood Speciallies

SHRIMP KORMA $15.0
Seafood Entree

COCONUT FISH $15.0
For Vegetarians

TARKA DAAL $10.0

lamb éntrée

SOUTHERN STYLE LAMB CURRY  $14.0

Coffee

COFFEE $3.0

Non Vegelarian

TANDOORI LAMB SEEKH KEBAB  $16.0

Breads 1ind Rice

LAMB NAAN $4.0
Dessert find Sweet

HIMALAYAN BLANKET $5.0
lamb 1ind Goat Specialties
COCONUT LAMB $14.0
Vegetarian Indian

ALOO MATAR $10.0

Vegetarian Option #3

BABY EGGPLANT $11.0
Indian lamb Specialties

LAMB KARAHI $13.0
Diverse flavours

SAAG PANEER $11.0
Tofu and Seitan Dishes

TOFU SAAG $11.0
Tandoori Treasure

GARLIC CHICKEN TIKKA $13.0

Tunch Offfer - Vegetarian
Dishes

MIX VEGETABLE $10.0

Vegetarian - Vegetable

Treasures

MUSHROOM MATTER $10.0
Tibetan/Indian Noodle and
Rice Dishes

THUKPA $8.0
Starters - Indian

VEG PAKORA $4.0
Owr Tandoori Breads

SWEET NAAN $4.0
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Salads

GOLDEN TOFU SALAD $9.0
TANDOORI FISH OR SHRIMP $11.0
SALAD '
Non flcoholic Drinks
STRAWBERRY LASSI $3.0
MANGO LASI $3.0
VEGETABLE THALI $18.0
TANDOORI THALI $19.0
[ ]
Side Orders
FRESH SPINACH $10.0
STEAM VEGETABLE $5.0
Soft Drinkis
LEMONADE $2.0
ORANGE JUICE $2.0
CHILLI NAAN $3.0
CHICKEN NAAN $4.0
REGULAR ICED TEA $2.0
THAI ICED TEA $3.0

Hot Beverages

MASALA CHAI TEA HOT BEVERAGE $3.0
LIPTON BLACK TEA $3.0

SALT LASI $3.0
COKE, DIET COKE, FANTA, SPRITE.

DR. PEPER $2.0

‘1 [ ] ﬁ SF [ ] ll. l

CHICKEN KARAHI $11.0

COCONUT CHICKEN $12.0

Tovely tids

CHOW MEIN (KIDS) $8.0

BABY CHICKEN TIKKA $8.0
[ ]

fippetizers

ONION PAKORA $4.0

PANIR (CHEESE) PAKORA $4.0

SAMPLING PLATTER $11.0

Soups

» TAMATOR KA SHORBA $5.0

‘;% VEGETABLE SOUP $6.0

£ S

ta
Ny CHICKEN SOUP $7.0
BED FRESH GREEN SALAD $6.0
TANDOORI CHICKEN SALAD $9.0
SPICY CHICKEN LARB $11.0
Side Dishes

ONION NAAN $4.0
ALOO PRATHHA $4.0
BROWN RICE $3.0
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Indian Main Dishes

LAMB VINDALOO $13.0
LAMB MASALA $13.0
LAMB KORMA $14.0
Soup

LENTIL SOUP $5.0
SAMBAR SOUP $6.0
MULIGHATTWANI SOUP $7.0
Sides (Bread & Rice)

DHOPZI $3.0
CHEASE NAAN $4.0
APRICOT NAAN $5.0

Tandoori (Grill) Specialty
CHICKEN RESHMI KEBAB
SPECIAL

TANDOOR RACK OF LAMB (3P) $21.0
MIXED TANDOORI SPECIAL

$14.0

PLATTER $18.0
LAMB TIKKA SPECIAL $15.0
Vegetarian

CABBAGE $10.0
EGGPLANT TOFU $10.0
BAINGAN BHARTA $11.0
PANIR TIKKA MASALA $11.0
VEGETABLE FRIED RICE $7.0
GULAB JAMUN $4.0

KHIR $4.0

MANGO ICE CREAM
GAJAR KA HALWA

FRIED BANANA WITH
HONEY

Uncategorized

SAUTEED OKRA

SPICY CHICKEN CHILI

LAMB MAKHNI

SHRIMP CURRY VINDALOO

FISH CURRY VINDALOO
ATLANTIC TANDOORI FISH TIKKA
TIGER TANDOORI SHRIMP

ALOO GOBI
MALAI KOFTA
CHICKEN CURRY
CHICKEN VINDALOO
CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA
CHICKEN KORMA
CHICKEN SAAG

LAMB CURRY

LAMB SAAG

TANDOORI CHICKEN
CHICKEN BIRYANI

LAMB BIRYANI

NAAN

$5.0
$4.0

$4.0

$10.0
$13.0
$14.0
$14.0
$14.0
$16.0
$17.0

$10.0
$11.0
$11.0
$11.0
$12.0
$12.0
$12.0
$13.0
$13.0
$12.0
$12.0
$14.0

$2.0
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GARLIC NAAN $2.3
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Gate Of India

7300 W Sunset Blvd Ste E, Los
Angeles, United States
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Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00 -22:30
Tuesday 11:00 -22:30
Wednesday 11:00 -22:30
Thursday 11:00 -22:30
Friday 11:00 -22:30
Saturday 11:00 -22:30
Sunday 11:00 -22:30
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