



https://menulist.menu 7300 W Sunset Blvd Ste E, Los Angeles, United States +13238746673 - http://www.gateofindiasunset.com









-	97	-3
-		3
	100	C.
		8
	-6	

Fish Dishes		Asian Specialties	
SHRIMP MASALA	\$14.0	SAMOSA	\$4.0
Lamb		Chicken Dishes	
LAMB SHANK	\$16.0	CHICKEN MAKHNI	\$12.0
Rice		Thali	
GOAT BIRYANI	\$14.0	NON VEGETABLE THALI	\$19.0
Chicken		Indische Milk Shakes	
SPICY CHICKEN WINGS	\$8.0	BANANA LASSI	\$3.0
Vegetarian Dishes		Hot Drinks	
DAAL MAKHNI	\$11.0	HERBAL TEA	\$3.0
Vegetarian Specialties		Indian Bread	
VEGETABLE KORMA	\$11.0	LACCHA PARATHA	\$4.0
Rice Dishes		Seafood Specialities	
CHICKEN FRIED RICE	\$8.0	FISH MASALA	\$14.0
Main Course		Seafood Specials	
SAAG ALOO	\$11.0	SHRIMP SAAG	\$14.0
Ensaladas		Sides And Extras	
GARBANZO	\$10.0	COCONUT SHRIMP	\$14.0
Biryani		Goat Dishes	
VEG BIRYANI	\$11.0	GOAT CURRY	\$13.0
Appetizer		Popular Items	
SHRIMP PAKODA	\$8.0	ALOO PAPARI CHAT	\$5.0

**ALOO MATAR** 

	-	114	4
-		14	
		10	

\$4.0

Sundries		Vegetarian Option #3	
PLAIN BASMATI RICE	\$2.0	BABY EGGPLANT	\$11.0
Seafood Specialties		Indian Lamb Specialties	
SHRIMP KORMA	\$15.0	LAMB KARAHI	\$13.0
Seafood Entree		Diverse Flavours	
COCONUT FISH	\$15.0	SAAG PANEER	\$11.0
For Vegetarians		Tofu and Seitan Dishes	
TARKA DAAL	\$10.0	TOFU SAAG	\$11.0
Lamb Entrée		Tandoori Treasure	
SOUTHERN STYLE LAMB CURRY	\$14.0	GARLIC CHICKEN TIKKA	\$13.0
Coffee		Lunch Offer – Vegetarian	
COFFEE	\$3.0	Dishes	
Non Vegetarian		MIX VEGETABLE	\$10.0
TANDOORI LAMB SEEKH KEBAB	\$16.0	Vegetarian - Vegetable	
Breads And Rice		Treasures	
LAMB NAAN	\$4.0	MUSHROOM MATTER	\$10.0
Dossort And Conset		Tibetan/Indian Noodle a	nd
Dessert And Sweet		Rice Dishes	
HIMALAYAN BLANKET	\$5.0	THUKPA	\$8.0
Lamb And Goat Specialti	ies	Starters - Indian	
COCONUT LAMB	\$14.0	VEG PAKORA	\$4.0
Vegetarian Indian		Our Tandoori Breads	
ALCO MATAD	<b>#400</b>		

\$10.0

**SWEET NAAN** 

	200	
	-	
-	1	
		A

Salads		Cold Beverages	
GOLDEN TOFU SALAD	\$9.0	SALT LASI	\$3.0
TANDOORI FISH OR SHRIMP SALAD	\$11.0	COKE, DIET COKE, FANTA, SPRITE DR. PEPER	\$2.0
Non Alcoholic Drinks		Chicken Specialties	
STRAWBERRY LASSI	\$3.0	CHICKEN KARAHI	\$11.0
MANGO LASI	\$3.0	COCONUT CHICKEN	\$12.0
Lunch Menu		Lovely Kids	
VEGETABLE THALI	\$18.0	CHOW MEIN (KIDS)	\$8.0
TANDOORI THALI	\$19.0	BABY CHICKEN TIKKA	\$8.0
Side Orders		Appetizers	
FRESH SPINACH	\$10.0	ONION PAKORA	\$4.0
STEAM VEGETABLE	\$5.0	PANIR (CHEESE) PAKORA	\$4.0
		SAMPLING PLATTER	\$11.0
Soft Drinks			
LEMONADE	\$2.0	Soups	
ORANGE JUICE	\$2.0	TAMATOR KA SHORBA	\$5.0
Ød		VEGETABLE SOUP	\$6.0
Bread		CHICKEN SOUP	\$7.0
CHILLI NAAN	\$3.0	Salad	
CHICKEN NAAN	\$4.0		
Roverages		BED FRESH GREEN SALAD	\$6.0
Beverages		TANDOORI CHICKEN SALAD	\$9.0
REGULAR ICED TEA	\$2.0	SPICY CHICKEN LARB	\$11.0
THAI ICED TEA	\$3.0	Side Dishes	
Hot Beverages		ONION NAAN	\$4.0
MASALA CHAI TEA HOT BEVERAGE	\$3.0	ALOO PRATHHA	\$4.0
LIPTON BLACK TEA	\$3.0	BROWN RICE	\$3.0

**Dessert** 

**KHIR** 

**GULAB JAMUN** 

Indian Main Dishes		MANGO ICE CREAM	\$5.0
LAMB VINDALOO	\$13.0	GAJAR KA HALWA	\$4.0
LAMB MASALA	\$13.0	FRIED BANANA WITH	\$4.0
LAMB KORMA	\$14.0	HONEY	
		Uncategorized	
Soup		SAUTEED OKRA	<b>¢10 0</b>
LENTIL SOUP	\$5.0	SPICY CHICKEN CHILI	\$10.0 \$13.0
SAMBAR SOUP	\$6.0	LAMB MAKHNI	\$13.0
MULIGHATTWANI SOUP	\$7.0	SHRIMP CURRY VINDALOO	\$14.0 \$14.0
		FISH CURRY VINDALOO	\$14.0
Sides (Bread & Rice)		ATLANTIC TANDOORI FISH TIKKA	\$14.0
DHOPZI	\$3.0	TIGER TANDOORI SHRIMP	\$17.0
CHEASE NAAN	\$4.0	TIGER TANDOORI SHRIMP	<b>\$17.0</b>
APRICOT NAAN	\$5.0	Indian	
Tandoori (Grill) Specialty		ALOO GOBI	\$10.0
CHICKEN RESHMI KEBAB	•	MALAI KÖFTA	\$11.0
SPECIAL	\$14.0	CHICKEN CURRY	\$11.0
TANDOOR RACK OF LAMB (3P)	\$21.0	CHICKEN VINDALOO	\$11.0
MIXED TANDOORI SPECIAL PLATTER	\$18.0	CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA	\$12.0
LAMB TIKKA SPECIAL	\$15.0	CHICKEN KORMA	\$12.0
LAMB TIRRA SPECIAL	<b>\$19.0</b>	CHICKEN SAAG	\$12.0
Vegetarian		LAMB CURRY	\$13.0
CABBAGE	\$10.0	LAMB SAAG	\$13.0
LARRAGE		TANDOORI CHICKEN	
	•		
EGGPLANT TOFU	\$10.0	CHICKEN BIRYANI	\$12.0
EGGPLANT TOFU BAINGAN BHARTA	\$10.0 \$11.0		\$12.0 \$14.0
EGGPLANT TOFU BAINGAN BHARTA PANIR TIKKA MASALA	\$10.0 \$11.0 \$11.0	CHICKEN BIRYANI	
EGGPLANT TOFU BAINGAN BHARTA	\$10.0 \$11.0	CHICKEN BIRYANI LAMB BIRYANI	\$14.0

\$4.0

\$4.0



**GARLIC NAAN** 

\$2.3



### Gate Of India

7300 W Sunset Blvd Ste E, Los Angeles, United States Opening Hours: Monday 11:00 -22:30 Tuesday 11:00 -22:30 Wednesday 11:00 -22:30 Thursday 11:00 -22:30 Friday 11:00 -22:30 Saturday 11:00 -22:30 Sunday 11:00 -22:30

